

PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 85798996

Data publicarii	07.08.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.167,09 RON - 1.167,09 RON

Descriere: denumire cod um cantitate pret_unitar valoare SUPORT 2M MATIX 500SM2A 500SM2A BUC 10 7.505 75.05 PLACA 2M ALBA MATIX AM4802BBN AM4802BBN BUC 10 6.2517 62.52 DOZA 2M GIPS-CARTON PB 502 N PB502N BUC 10 12.63 126.3 DOZA 4M GIPS-CARTON PB 504N PB504N BUC 2 9.89 19.78 SUPORT 4P MATIX 504SA 504SA BUC 2 7.485 14.97 MATIX PLACA 4 MODULE ALBA AM4804BBN BUC 2 10.33 20.66 PRIZA SCHUKO MATIX AM5440/2 AM5440/2 BUC 10 13.697 136.97 PRIZA TV DE TRECERE AM5202P14 BUC 2 42.855 85.71 INTRERUPATOR 1P 16A AM5001-EU AM5001-EU BUC 2 9.245 18.49 CLEMA DE DOZA WAGO PT CABLU LITAT 221--415 221-415 BUC 20 2.227 44.54 CLEMA DE DOZA WAGO PT CABLU LITAT 221-413 221-413 BUC 20 1.3865 27.73 CLEMA DE DOZA WAGO PT CABLU LITAT 2P 221-412 221-412 BUC 20 1.2185 24.37 TUB COPEX 16 CU SARMA COPEX16SARMA M 20 0.647 12.94 PRIZA RJ45 UTP CAT6 MATIX AM5979C6 AM5979C6 BUC 8 44.5375 356.3 CABLU FTP CAT6 3M GRI FTP-0010-3GY-WL BUC 5 8.404 42.02 MUFA TELEFON 4/4 FIRE RJ8/9 BUC 10 0.42 4.2 CYY-F 3X1.5 100 M GRI C3016 M 25 3.7816 94.54 1167.09
